Position

KDMF Chief Executive Officer

KDMF Chief Financial Officer

Director Of Clinical Services

Director Of Kdmf Support
Services

Administrative Assistant

Patient Coordinator

KDMF Clinical Care
Coordinator

KDMF Clinical Services
Manager

KDMF Clinical Services
Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

KDMF Administration

KDMF Administration

KDMF Administration

KDMF Administration

KDMF Administration

KDMF Administration

KDMF Administration

KDMF Administration

KDMF Administration

Total Wages

$373,557

$224,330

$121,010

$103,417

$53,203

$37,432

$35,262

$30,359

$10,044

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,853

$13,449

$13,498

$10,370

$19,743

$8,142

$18,182

$15,490

$0



